FEATURES
 High efficiency:  90.5% @ 3.3V/ 20A
 Size:  58.4mm x 22.9mm x 8.4mm
(2.30”x0.90”x0.33”)
 Industry standard pin out
 Fixed frequency operation
 Input UVLO, Output OTP, OCP, OVP
 2250V isolation

OTP Typical 105°C Voltage Trim  +10%, -10%
Size (2.30”x0.90”x0.33”) 58.4x22.9x8.4mm
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E 48 S R 3R3 20 N R  A
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length Space Option
Code
E - Eighth Brick
48- 36~75V S - Single R- Regular
1R2 - 1.2V
1R5 - 1.5V
1R8 - 1.8V
2R5 - 2.5V
3R3 - 3.3V
050 - 5.0V
120 - 12V
150 - 15V
04 - 4A
05 - 5A
07 - 7A
12 - 12A
20 - 20A
25 - 25A
N - Negative
P - Positive
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
K - 0.110”
M - SMD pin
 A - Standard
Functions
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
E48SR1R225NR A 36V~75V 1.3A 1.2V 25A 88.0%
E48SR1R525NR A 36V~75V 1.5A 1.5V 25A 89.5%
E48SR1R825NR A 36V~75V 1.8A 1.8V 25A 90.5%
E48SR2R520NR A 36V~75V 1.9A 2.5V 20A 89.0%
E48SR3R320NR A 36V~75V 2.5A 3.3V 20A 90.5%
E48SR05012NR A 36V~75V 2.1A 5.0V 12A 91.5%
E48SR12005NR A 36V~75V 2.2A 12V 5A 92.0%
E48SR12007NR A 36V~75V 3.0A 12V 7A 93.0%
E48SR15004NR A 36V~75V 2.2A 15V 4A 91.5%
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
      Through-hole module                                   Surface-mount module
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: